KS-ESC - European Small Car
SoniK Sound Library

Alberto Carlassare
soniksoundlib.com
Spain

2015

48kHz/24bit

979 Mb

KS-ESC - European Small Car

DESCRIPTION

Small Car, Auto, Ext, Approaching, Open Stereo

Small Car, Auto, Ext, Approaching, Stand By, Turn Off
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start & Accelerations

Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Accelerations, Open Hood
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Go Away Version 1

Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Go Away Version 2

Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Idle, Turn Off, Close Perspective

Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Idle, Turn Off, With Open Hood
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Idle, Turn Off
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Hood, Open & Close

Small Car, Auto, Int, Key, Start, Idle, Turn Off
Small Car, Auto, Int, Idle X2

Small Car, Auto, Int, Horn X4, 2 Different Mics
Small Car, Auto, Int, Boot Open & Close X2
Small Car, Auto, Int, Hood Close

Small Car, Auto, Int, Hood Lever
20-Small Car, Auto, Int, Gear Lever

22-Small Car, Auto, Int, Handbrake

Small Car, Auto, Int, Turn Singal

Small Car, Auto, Intf, Key

Small Car, Auto, Int, Lock Door

Small Car, Auto, Int, Locker

Small Car, Auto, Int, Door Open, Close X2
Small Car, Auto, Int, Setting Seat

Small Car, Auto, Int, Seat Belt

Small Car, Auto, Int, Seat Belt Movements
Small Car, Auto, Int, Windscreen Wiper, Plasticto Glass Squeaks
Small Car, Auto, Int, Sun Screen Squeaks

Small Car, Auto, Int, Ventilation Fan

Licensed (2015) by Sonik Sound Library. All rights reserved.

Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Idle, Turn Off, Exhaust Pipe Perspective

Small Car, Auto, Inf, Soft Accelerations, Strong Low Freq Resonance

Small Car, Auto, Int, Bottons, Selectors, Switchers, Radio Cassette, Clicks, Clanks, Turn Signal

21-Small Car, Auto, Int, Glove Box, Various Open & Close Versions

RUN TIME

0.18
0.19
0.22
0.24

0.32
0.13

0.06
0.19
0.09
0.40
0.20

0.08
0.02
1.04
0.20
0.33
0.05
0.06
0.06

0.12
0.07
0.17
0.15
0.18
0.27
0.06
0.46

LIBRARY

CHANNELS

NN =

11



