library KS-ESC - European Small Car

publisher SoniK Sound Library

engineer Alberto Carlassare shop soniksoundlib.com

location Spain

year 2015

audio format 48kHz/24bit

size 97,9 Mb



KS-ESC - European Small Car

DESCRIPTION	run time	CHANNELS
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Approaching, Open Stereo	0.18	2
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Approaching, Stand By, Turn Off	0.19	2
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start & Accelerations	0.22	1
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Accelerations, Open Hood	0.24	1
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Go Away Version 1	0.14	2
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Go Away Version 2	0.15	2
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Idle, Turn Off, Close Perspective	0.14	1
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Idle, Turn Off, Exhaust Pipe Perspective	0.18	1
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Idle, Turn Off, With Open Hood	0.32	1
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Start, Idle, Turn Off	0.13	1
Small Car, Auto, Ext, Hood, Open & Close	0.06	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Soft Accelerations, Strong Low Freq Resonance	0.19	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Key, Start, Idle, Turn Off	0.09	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Idle X2	0.40	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Horn X4, 2 Different Mics	0.20	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Boot Open & Close X2	0.14	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Hood Close	0.08	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Hood Lever	0.02	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Bottons, Selectors, Switchers, Radio Cassette, Clicks, Clanks, Turn Signal	1.04	1
20-Small Car, Auto, Int, Gear Lever	0.20	1
21-Small Car, Auto, Int, Glove Box, Various Open & Close Versions	0.33	1
22-Small Car, Auto, Int, Handbrake	0.05	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Turn Singal	0.06	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Key	0.06	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Lock Door	0.14	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Locker	0.12	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Door Open, Close X2	0.07	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Setting Seat	0.17	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Seat Belt	0.15	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Seat Belt Movements	0.18	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Windscreen Wiper, Plasticto Glass Squeaks	0.27	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Sun Screen Squeaks	0.06	1
Small Car, Auto, Int, Ventilation Fan	0.46	1